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Plug-in bridge, pitch: 3.5 mm, number of positions: 2, color: red

Your advantages

» The 2- to 50-pos. jumpers can bridge up to 50 terminal blocks in the two bridge shafts of the CLIPLINE complete system in one step
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Commercial Data

Order Key

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)

Customs tariff number

3213014

50 pc

50 pc

BE2

Page 38 (C-1-2019)
4046356549219
0.7 GRM

0.5 GRM

85366990
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

China RoHS No hazardous substances above threshold values

Electrical properties

Maximum load current 17.5 A (The current values for the jumpers can deviate when
used in different modular terminal blocks. The precise values can
be found in the accessories data for the respective modular
terminal blocks.)

Dimensions

Pitch 3.5mm

Material specifications

Color red
Material Copper
Flammability rating according to UL 94 VO
Insulating material PA
Mounting
Mounting type Plug-in mounting

Product properties

Number of positions 2
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Approvals
EAC HI
EAC I
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