



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Plug-in bridge, pitch: 3.5 mm, number of positions: 2, color: red

Your advantages

• The 2- to 50-pos. jumpers can bridge up to 50 terminal blocks in the two bridge shafts of the CLIPLINE complete system in one step

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/3213014



Commercial Data

Order Key	3213014
Packing unit	50 pc
Minimum order quantity	50 pc
Sales Key	BE2
Catalog Page	Page 38 (C-1-2019)
GTIN	4046356549219
Weight per Piece (including packing)	0.7 GRM
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	0.5 GRM
Customs tariff number	85366990

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/3213014



Technical Data

Notes

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
China RoHS	No hazardous substances above threshold values
ectrical properties	
Maximum load current	17.5 A (The current values for the jumpers can deviate when used in different modular terminal blocks. The precise values ca be found in the accessories data for the respective modular terminal blocks.)
nensions	
Pitch	3.5 mm
terial specifications	
terial specifications Color	red
	red Copper
Color	
Color Material	Copper
Color Material Flammability rating according to UL 94	Copper V0
Color Material Flammability rating according to UL 94 Insulating material	Copper V0
Color Material Flammability rating according to UL 94 Insulating material Junting	Copper V0 PA

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/3213014



Approvals

EAC [H[

EAC [H[

Phoenix Contact 2020 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.11.30262800 info@phoenixcontact.co.in

Dec 22, 2020, 12:53 PM Page 4 (4)